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LUFTGEWEHR 

 
Platz Name 

 
Serien 

 
Total 

 
1 Wien 1 1153 
 Farnik Thomas  100 99 99 100  398 
 Heidegger Daniel  93 98 95 94  380 
 Dorfmeister Friedrich  92 96 94 93  375 
        

2 Wien 2 1145 
 Gratzenberger Karin  93 95 99 97  384 
 Tauber Alfred  96 94 95 96  381 
 Tauber Petra  94 96 93 97  380 
        

3 OÖ 1130 
 Primig Thomas  94 96 95 95  380 
 Hlavacek Martin  92 94 94 97  377 
 Schwaiger Herbert  88 95 94 96  373 
        

4 NÖ 1115 
 Gassner Wolfgang  93 96 94 93  376 
 Kaßberger Peter  89 94 94 97  374 
 Jungbauer Leo  88 92 93 92  365 
        

5 Tirol 1091 
 Mai Christian  92 91 93 92  368 
 Mai Bernhard  94 86 91 92  363 
 Hornbacher Julia  82 92 95 91  360 
        

6 Stmk 1086 
 Hausegger Harald  95 93 95 93  376 
 Kemeter Peter  91 95 95 94  375 
 Baumgartner Christoph  81 84 85 85  335 
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Serien 
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1 Farnik Thomas  100 99 99 100  398 
2 Gratzenberger Karin  93 95 99 97  384 
3 Tauber Alfred  96 94 95 96  381 
4 Tauber Petra  94 96 93 97  380 
5 Primig Thomas  94 96 95 95  380 
6 Heidegger Daniel  93 98 95 94  380 
7 Hlavacek Martin  92 94 94 97  377 
8 Hausegger Harald  95 93 95 93  376 
9 Gassner Wolfgang  93 96 94 93  376 
10 Kemeter Peter  91 95 95 94  375 
11 Dorfmeister Friedrich  92 96 94 93  375 
12 Kaßberger Peter  89 94 94 97  374 
13 Schwaiger Herbert  88 95 94 96  373 
14 Mai Christian  92 91 93 92  368 
15 Jungbauer Leo  88 92 93 92  365 
16 Mai Bernhard  94 86 91 92  363 
17 Hornbacher Julia  82 92 95 91  360 
18 Baumgartner Christoph  81 84 85 85  335 
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LUFTPISTOLE 

 
Platz Name 

 
Serien 

 
Total 

         
1 Wien 1 1116 
 Zöchmeister Ernst  91 94 98 96  379 
 Göttlinger Florian  93 91 92 95  371 
 Hörmann Gerald  94 93 92 87  366 
        

2 Bgld 1 1078 
 Lovranich Franz  87 90 90 93  360 
 Paar Hans-Peter  86 88 93 92  359 
 Mikulits Gottfried  92 87 91 89  359 
        

3 Wien 2 1077 
 Bachmann Ernst  91 89 93 91  364 
 Kauba August  86 87 93 91  357 
 Schwarz Walter  88 90 89 89  356 
        

4 Tirol 1000 
 Hofbauer Manfred  86 89 79 87  341 
 Stützner Helmuth  81 90 82 82  335 
 Troger Georg  79 76 87 82  324 
        

5 Bgld 2 640 
 Reder Eduard  84 81 86 82  333 

Cmarich Walter 74 79 83 71 307 
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1 Zöchmeister Ernst  91 94 98 96  379 
2 Göttlinger Florian  93 91 92 95  371 
3 Hörmann Gerald  94 93 92 87  366 
4 Bachmann Ernst  91 89 93 91  364 
5 Lovranich Franz  87 90 90 93  360 
6 Paar Hans-Peter  86 88 93 92  359 
7 Mikulits Gottfried  92 87 91 89  359 
8 Kauba August  86 87 93 91  357 
9 Schwarz Walter  88 90 89 89  356 
10 Hofbauer Manfred  86 89 79 87  341 
11 Stützner Helmuth  81 90 82 82  335 
12 Reder Eduard  84 81 86 82  333 
13 Troger Georg  79 76 87 82  324 
14 Cmarich Walter  74 79 83 71  307 

 
 
 


